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Resources and Opportunities
• Accelerated Degree Programs (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/accelerated-degree-programs/)

• Disability Services (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/disability-services/)

• Early Assurance PharmD Program (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/early-assurance-pharmd-program/)

• Education Abroad (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/education-abroad/)

• Educational Opportunity Program (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/educational-opportunity-program/)

• English as a Second Language Program (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/englishsecondlanguage/)

• Graduate Student Organization (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/graduate-student-organization/)

• Haggerty Museum of Art (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/haggerty-museum-art/)

• Hartman Literacy and Learning Center (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/hartman-literacy-learning-center/)

• Honor Societies (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/honor-societies/)

• Int'l Student Teaching Assistant Orientation (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/intl-teaching-assistant-orientation/)

• Inter-University Exchange Programs (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/inter-university-exchange-programs/)

• Les Aspin Center for Government (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/les-aspin-center/)

• Libraries (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/libraries/)

• Living Learning Communities (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/living-learning-communities/)

• Marquette Central (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/marquette-central/)

• Marquette Core Curriculum (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/marquette-core-curriculum/)

• Pre-Dental Scholars (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/pre-dental-scholars/)

• Pre-Law Scholars (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/pre-law-scholars/)

• Pre-Professional Studies (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/pre-professional-studies/)

• Preparing Future Faculty and Professionals Program (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/preparing-future-faculty-professionals/)

• Research Centers and Institutes (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/research-centers-institutes/)

• Reserve Officers' Training Corps Programs (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/reserve-officers-training-corps-programs/)

• Student Educational Services (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/student-educational-services/)

• Summer Studies (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/summer-studies/)

• Undergraduate Student Handbook (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/undergrad-student-handbook/)

• University Honors Program (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/honors-program/)

• University Police (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/university-police/)

• Veterans Benefits (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/resources-opportunities/veterans-benefits/)
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